ROUTER

RE-600

R-600

—
s
LY



REFJPART NO. |DESCRIFTION MODEL DESCRIPTION QTY
1 [9060425  [TAPPING SCREW (B) M4X25 4|55 16830339 ICLAMP LEVER 1
716801677  |HOUSING COVER 1 [56 19501000 |RETAINING RING E-10 !
9060308  |TAPPING SCREW (B) M3X8 REGCO 2|57 |6080122  ICLAMP SCREW 1
4 [6430155 |TRIAC REG00 158 19760010 |O-RING P.10 1
S |9080516 |TAPPING SCREW (B) M3X16 259  |6180485 |TORSION SPRING ]
6 16570033 [BRUSH CAP 2160 16831673 |HANDLE (AR) ]
7 16540603  |CARBON BRUSH SET 1|61 |6831676 |HANDLE (BR) 1
§ [6570052 |BRUSH HOLDER 2162 9060425 [TAPPING SCREW (B) Max35 1
9 16921061  |"RYORI" MARK R600 1|63 19040518  |TAPPING SCREW (3) M5X13 3
— 6921054 |"RYOBI” MARK RE60 1|64 6360378 |SLEEVE :
10 6921132 [INFORMATION LAREL REGO0 1 j65 6090134 |COLLET CHUCR /27 1
11 -]6832056  |KNOB 1 165-1 |6940483  JCOLLET SLEEVE 1/2 !
12 6180056  [COMRPESSION SPRING 11652 6180478  |RING 1
13 19331000 |HEX NUT M0 1166 16100058 ~ JAUX. GUIDE BAR i
14 6900181 [WASHER 1 |67 6180484  |COMPRESSION SPRING ]
15 16520235 {CORD ASS'Y AWGHI4XIN2 1 [68 15000530 |PHILLIPS PAN SCREW MSX30 I
16 16560101 |CORD HOLDER 1 169 19000520  |PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M5%20 ]
17 16560067 |CORD CLAMP 170 |9000514  [PHILLIPS PAN SCREW MSX 13 1
18 ]9060416  ITAPPING SCREW (B) MaX16 27t 9310300 |HEX NUT M3 3
19 [6512716 |[NAME PLATE RE00 1 j72  [6i30276 |CLAMDP BOLT 1
— |6942715  INAME PLATE RE600 1173 [6180036 |COMPRESSION SPRING i
20 16801680  |FRAME 1174 [6900239 |[THRUST WASHER 1
21 [6831729  |DIAL RE600 173 6320048 [STOP BLOCK i
22 |6430174  [SPEED CNTRL CIRCUIT MDLE RE600 1176 [6900548  |COLLAR 1
23 (6881140 [SWITCH COVER R600 1177 [6180484  |COMPRESSION SPRING ]
— |6881139 ISWITCH COVER RE600 1 J78 6290087  |STEBL BALL 174~ 1
24 19060430 [TAPPING SCREW (B) M&X30 4179 |6180055  [COMPRESSION SPRING ]
* 5060420 [TAPPING SCREW (B) M4X20 1180 [6130395 ~ |WING BOLT M6x15 2
6370049  |DUST PAD 1 [81 6180004 JCOMPRESSION SPRING 2
27 |6360335  |TOGGLE COVER 182 16010231 |BASE 1
28 19060410  [TAPPING SCREW (B) Max 10 2 182-1 6360336  |BASE PLATE 1
29 6153802  |SWITCH PLATE ! |82-2 19150412 |FLAT TAPPING SCREW (3) M3X12 4
30 16550016  ITOGGLE SWITCH | [85 |6360334  |DUST COVER 1
31 6501646 |FIELD COIL | |84 16130352 |WING BOLT M5X10 1
32 {9550500 |SPRING WASHER M3 2 i— 6530134  |TIGHTENING BAND ]
33 |9060385  |TAPPING SCREW (B) M5X85 2 |- 16530209 |FASTEN CONNECTOR 1
34 |6490309  [FAN CASING 1 i— |6560001 |TERMINAL 1
35 16080927 [MAGNETIC CORE RE&0 [ j— |6360002  |CONNECTOR REGOO| 1
36 [9846200 |BALL BEARING #6300LLE li— [6560003 |CONNECTOR RES0Q| 1
37 {6550028  JINSULATION COLLAR i |— 6360160 |CONNECTOR 1
38 16032295  |ARMATURE 11— 9674316 |LEAD WIRE ]
39 9150412 IFLAT TAPPING SCREW(S)M4X12 3
40 [6153799  |BEARING CLAMP 1 STANDARD ACCESSORIES
41 [9846004  |[BALL BEARING #6004LL3 1 [500 16240863 ~ [SINGLE-END WRENCH 24
42 |6831679 |HANDLE (AL) 1 |501 |6072223 ~ |BIT ADAPTER /A% 1/5"
43 16831682  |HANDLE (BL) 1 j— [6072213  {BIT ADAPTER 3/8"X1/3~
44 |8060425 ITAPPING SCREW (B) M4X25 | [502 |6150453  |STRAIGHT GUIDE
45 19040518 T APPING SCREW (5) M3X 1% 315047 76672383 ITEMPLATE GUIDE 3ET
46" |6081341  |BRACKET ! |504-119120508  |TRUSS READ SCREW M3XE
47 (9060535 "ITAPPING SCREW (B} M3X33 41507 J6070573  |GUIDE HOLDER T
48. 15130392 |WING BOLT M5%10 L [507-1T6130278  JADIUSTMENT SCREW T
49 16153897 IGAUGE 1 13072 [9570600  FWASHER 1
50 16180460  |COMPRESSION SPRING | 1507.379240610  IWING BOLT MexX10 1
31 |6120301  |STOPPER PIN | |508° 16070563 |TRIMMER GUIDE i
‘6100694 |RETAINING RING 1 [508-1|9240610  [WING BOLT MaX 10 ]
| 2020610 ~ "{PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M6Z 10 1 ]308-2 [9570600 |WASHER ]
154 16500167 TWASHER i |—  160B0SOT  [PHILLIPS FLAT SCREW MIXE 4

RYOBI AMERICA CORP. 8/93





